Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council (SMBC) best value
commissioners’ monthly fees and expenses for March to June 2022

o Kim Bromley-Derry: Managing Director Commissioner

e Jim Taylor: Assistant Commissioner

March 2022

SMBC commissioners’ monthly fees and expenses for March 2022

Expenses and fees
Fees (£)

Rail (£)

Taxi (£)

Car Mileage (£)
Parking (£)

Hotel (£)
Subsistence (£)
Total (£)

April 2022

SMBC commissioners” monthly fees and expenses for April 2022

Expenses and fees
Fees (£f)

Rail (£)

Taxi (£)

Car Mileage (£)
Parking (£)

Hotel (£)
Subsistence (£)
Total (£)

May 2022

SMBC commissioners’ monthly fees and expenses for May 2022

Expenses and fees
Fees (£f)
Rail (£)

Kim Bromley-Derry
6,600.00

219.60
18.30
446.00

7,283.90

Kim Bromley-Derry
17,400.00

586.80
91.5
1399.00

19,477.30

Kim Bromley-Derry
19,800.00

Jim Taylor

Jim Taylor
14,850.00
565.96

100.80
118.00

15,634.76

Jim Taylor
11,000.00
344.64



Taxi (£)

Car Mileage (£)

Parking (£)
Hotel (£)

Subsistence (£)

Total (£)

June 2022

SMBC commissioners’ monthly fees and expenses for June 2022

Expenses and fees

Fees (£f)
Rail (£)
Taxi (£)

Car Mileage (£)

Parking (£)
Hotel (£)

Subsistence (£)

Total (£)

711.00
73.20
2,234.77

22,818.97

Kim Bromley-Derry

20,400.00

698.85

1,110.00

22,208.85

90.00

124.50

11,559.14

Jim Taylor
12,650.00
84.49
70.20

12,804.69



