Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council (SMBC) best value commissioners' monthly fees and expenses for March to June 2022

- Kim Bromley-Derry: Managing Director Commissioner
- Jim Taylor: Assistant Commissioner

March 2022

SMBC commissioners' monthly fees and expenses for March 2022

Expenses and fees	Kim Bromley-Derry	Jim Taylor
Fees (£)	6,600.00	-
Rail (£)	-	-
Taxi (£)	-	-
Car Mileage (£)	219.60	-
Parking (£)	18.30	-
Hotel (£)	446.00	-
Subsistence (£)	-	-
Total (£)	7,283.90	-

April 2022

SMBC commissioners' monthly fees and expenses for April 2022

Expenses and fees	Kim Bromley-Derry	Jim Taylor
Fees (£)	17,400.00	14,850.00
Rail (£)	-	565.96
Taxi (£)	-	-
Car Mileage (£)	586.80	-
Parking (£)	91.5	100.80
Hotel (£)	1399.00	118.00
Subsistence (£)	-	-
Total (£)	19,477.30	15,634.76

May 2022

SMBC commissioners' monthly fees and expenses for May 2022

Expenses and fees	Kim Bromley-Derry	Jim Taylor
Fees (£)	19,800.00	11,000.00
Rail (£)	-	344.64

Taxi (£)	-	-
Car Mileage (£)	711.00	90.00
Parking (£)	73.20	-
Hotel (£)	2,234.77	124.50
Subsistence (£)	-	-
Total (£)	22,818.97	11,559.14

June 2022

SMBC commissioners' monthly fees and expenses for June 2022

Expenses and fees	Kim Bromley-Derry	Jim Taylor
Fees (£)	20,400.00	12,650.00
Rail (£)	-	84.49
Taxi (£)	-	-
Car Mileage (£)	698.85	70.20
Parking (£)	-	-
Hotel (£)	1,110.00	-
Subsistence (£)	-	-
Total (£)	22,208.85	12,804.69